NP-6 HM 35 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM
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(Hiring rates for designated classes)

Period

13

14

15

16

17

18

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$35,204.00
$1,348.82
$134.89
$19.27

$36,337.00
$1,392.23
$139.23
$19.89

$38,369.00
$1,470.08
$147.01
$21.01

$40,149.00
$1,538.28
$153.83
$21.98

$42,070.00
$1,611.88
$161.19
$23.03

$44,098.00
$1,689.58
$168.96
$24.14

$46,266.00
$1,772.65
$177.27
$25.33



