NP-6 HM 35 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019 (Hiring rates for designated classes)

<u>Plan</u> HM	<u>Group</u> 12	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	Step 1 \$35,204.00 \$1,348.82 \$134.89 \$19.27
НМ	13	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$36,337.00 \$1,392.23 \$139.23 \$19.89
НМ	14	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$38,369.00 \$1,470.08 \$147.01 \$21.01
НМ	15	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$40,149.00 \$1,538.28 \$153.83 \$21.98
НМ	16	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$42,070.00 \$1,611.88 \$161.19 \$23.03
НМ	17	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$44,098.00 \$1,689.58 \$168.96 \$24.14
НМ	18	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$46,266.00 \$1,772.65 \$177.27 \$25.33